Office			<b>o</b>		Revised March 25, 1999			
Distri <u>ct I</u>	Energy, Minerals and	d Natural	Resources	WELL API NO.	Reviseu Maich 23, 1999			
625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240				WELL ATTIO.	30-045-60084			
<u>District II</u> 11 South First, Artesia, NM 87210	OIL CONSERVA 2040 Soutl	5. Indicate Type of Lease						
istrict III 000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	STATE X FEE							
vistrict IV	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.							
040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505	E-1198  7. Lease Name or Unti Agreement Name							
SUNDRY NOTICE OO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSAL OFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICAT ROPOSALS.)  Type of Well: Oil Well	ES AND REPORTS ON LS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPH TION FOR PERMIT" (FORM  Other	EN OR PLU	JG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name of STATE COM S	Unti Agreement Name			
. Name of Operator CONOCO, IN	8. Well No. 15							
		NI TV 77	7252	9. Pool name or Wildcat				
Address of Operator P.O. BOX 2	1232	BLANCO MESAVERDE/BLANCO PICT						
Well Location								
Unit Letter H : 16	feet from the	NORTH	line and <u>925</u>	feet from	m the EAST line			
Section 36	Township 32N	I Ra	ange 12W	NMPM	County SAN JUAN			
	10. Elevation (Show wh				garanting and a second			
	propriate Box to Indi	icate Na	ture of Notice, I	Report or Other I	Data			
NOTICE OF INTI PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ☐	ENTION TO: PLUG AND ABANDON		REMEDIAL WOR	SSEQUENT RE	PORT OF: ALTERING CASING [			
EMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS			ILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT			
	MULTIPLE COMPLETION		CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOBS	ND				
OTHER: DHC		X	OTHER:					
<ol> <li>Describe proposed or completed of starting and proposed work). S or recompletion.</li> </ol>	SEE RULE 1103. For M	ultiple Co	ompletions: Attach	diagram of proposed	completion			
In reference to Order #R-11363 Conc								
n reference to Order #R-11363 Cond Perforations are:								
n reference to Order #R-11363 Conc Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190'				_2010 N 2 233	Tr.			
n reference to Order #R-11363 Cond Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190'				7 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (				
n reference to Order #R-11363 Cond Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400'				001				
n reference to Order #R-11363 Cond Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400' Allocation will be by test		aining pro	oduction.	SEF 2001				
In reference to Order #R-11363 Cond Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400' Allocation will be by test Commingling in this well will not red	luce the value of the rem	naining pro	oduction.	SEF 2001				
n reference to Order #R-11363 Cond Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400' Allocation will be by test Commingling in this well will not red	luce the value of the rem t notice of our intent.	aining pro	oduction.	SEF 2001				
reference to Order #R-11363 Concertorations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400' Allocation will be by test Commingling in this well will not red The Public Land Office has been sent Interest owners are the same in each p	duce the value of the rem t notice of our intent. pool. 34 A2			SEF 2001				
reference to Order #R-11363 Concertorations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400' Allocation will be by test Commingling in this well will not red The Public Land Office has been sent Interest owners are the same in each p	duce the value of the rem t notice of our intent. pool. 34 A2			ge and belief.				
reference to Order #R-11363 Conder for the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest owners are the same in each part of the Public Land Office has been sent interest.	duce the value of the rem t notice of our intent. pool. 34 A2	te to the b			DATE 09/18/2001			
Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400'  Allocation will be by test Commingling in this well will not red The Public Land Office has been sent Interest owners are the same in each public to the same in each pu	duce the value of the rem t notice of our intent. pool.  34 A 2  above is true and comple	te to the b	pest of my knowled	NALYST				
Perforations are: Pictured Cliffs 3040'-3190' Mesaverde 4890'-5400' Allocation will be by test Commingling in this well will not red The Public Land Office has been sent	duce the value of the rem t notice of our intent.  pool.  34 A 2  above is true and comple	te to the b	pest of my knowled	NALYST	DATE 09/18/2001			

## District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Certificate Number

1.		<sup>2</sup> Pool Code			<sup>3</sup> Pool Name											
										MESAVE	MESAVERDE					
4 Property						-	5 Pro	operty		. <del>.</del>	<u></u>			Well Number		
E 1198		STATE COM S												15		
7 OGRID I	No.						8 Op	erator	Name					9 Elevation		
005073		CONC	CO, l	NC.												
							10 Surf	face	Locat	ion						
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	ip	Range	Le	ot Idn	Feet fro	m the	N	orth/South line	Feet from the	East	t/West line	County		
Н	36	32N	1:	2W			1665'		NOR	TH	925'	EAST		SAN JUAN		
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface																
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	p	Range	Lo	ot Idn	Feet fro	m the	N	orth/South line	Feet from the	East	t/West line	County		
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Joint	r Infill	14 Conso	lidation	Code	15 Or	der No.		l							
							.a ao. m	. Total	ON 1 1 11	TITLE AT T	NWDEDFORG H	AXEDE	TAT COAT			
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL	BE AS	SIGNI	EDTO	DD TH	IS COMPI		UN UI	NIIL ALL I	BY THE DIV	AVE BEL	en con	SOLIDATED OF		
	a as a secondar		NU	N-217	ANDA	KD	UNII HA	O DE	CENA	PPROVED			CEDI	TIFICATION		
16														n contained herein is		
									1		<b>3</b> 1 '	••	•			
									W		true ana coi	прієїє то те	e best of my	knowledge and		
									13		belief.		$\int_{\Omega}$	<i>1</i>		
									29			0.		relectly		
											Signature	-orall	1	meny.		
					<u> </u>						DEBORA	DEBORAH MARBERRY				
		-									Printed Name					
								- 1	j		REGULA	TODV A	MAIVC	т		
									1		Title	TOKIA	INALIS			
	!									925	<i>i</i> .					
										100 3	04/04/200	)1				
											Date					
,		and the state of the state of the	det made sode								18SURV	EYOR (	CERTI	FICATION		
								}			I hereby cer	tify that the	well locatio	on shown on this plat		
											was plotted	from field no	otes of actu	al surveys made by		
											me or under	my supervis	sion, and th	at the same is true		
							4.77	277	موروعه و		and correct			H		
							A 600	<u>,</u>	-145.2				J J			
						1	A A	3 L	. <b>4</b>		Date of Surv	/ev				
					+	-f	2 70	<u>. Sqc</u>	) <del>,</del>	To a	Signature ar		rofessional	Surveyor:		
						- E	C. C.			댓글	orginature at	Jour Or I I				
							A			e ag						
						1		[		1. 1						
							•			57						
							*			e	l l					

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Submit to Appropriate District Office

Revised August 15, 2000

Form C-102

State Lease - 4 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION District III 2040 South Pacheco 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Fee Lease - 3 Copies Santa Fe, NM 87505 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT <sup>2</sup> Pool Code API Number 72359 **BLANCO PICTURED CLIFFS** 30-045-60084 5 Property Name 6 Well Number 4 Property Code STATE COM S 15 E 1198 \* Operator Name • Elevation 7 OGRID No. 005073 CONOCO, INC. <sup>10</sup> Surface Location Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line UL or lot no. Section Township Range County 12W 1665 NORTH 925' **EAST** SAN JUAN Η 36 32N 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface East/West line UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the County Range 13 Joint or Infill 12 Dedicated Acres 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION <sup>17</sup> OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belie DEBORAH MARBERRY Printed Name REGULATORY ANALYST 04/04/2001 Date 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Certificate Number